
1965.5 1966 1966.5 1967
−2.5

−2

−1.5

−1

−0.5

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 A
no

m
al

y 
(°C

)

 

 

Raw Monthly Data
Quality Control Fail
Five Year Moving Average
Long−Term Trend

TWIN LAKES EVAPORATION
39.083 N, 106.300 W (United States)
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